
CRISIS HOTLINE NUMBERS

630-577-1330

1-800-422-4453

1-630-482-9696

1-800-799-7233

1-800-228-0332

1-800-252-8966

1-800-784-2433

1-800-656-HOPE (4673)

1-800-273-8255

877-968-8491

800-273-8255

1-800-313-1310

818-773-9999

212-870-3400

800-931-2237

888-373-7888

877-623-3435

National Association of Anorexia & Eating Disorders

National Child Abuse Hotline

Depression Hotline

National Domestic Violence Hotline

Post Abortion Counseling 

Elder Abuse Hotline

National Suicide Hotline

National Sexual Assault Hotline

Veterans Crisis Line

YouthLine

Crisis Call Center

Family Violence Prevention Center

Narcotics Anonymous

Alcoholics Anonymous

National Eating Disorder Association

National Human Trafficking Hotline

Mothers Against Drunk Driving (MADD)

GLBT National Help Center

National Alliance on Mental Illness

1-888-843-4564

1-800-950-NAMI (950-6264)

tel:1800-422-4453


855-352-5683

888-843-4564

800-832-1901

800-246-7743

800-826-3632

800-647-2642

617-973-5801

800-493-2094

866-200-9098

888-575-7373

800-394-2255

800-656-4673

800-985-5990

800-632-8188

800-232-4636

888-510-2229

800-230-7526

Lap of Love Pet Loss and Bereavement

LGBT National Hotline

Gay Men's Domestic Violence Program

LGBT National Youth Talkline

Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance (DBSA)

Panic Disorder Information Hotline

International OCD Foundation

Schizophrenia & Related Disorders 

Children & Adults with ADHD

National Center for Learning Disabilities

National Center for Victims of Crime

Victim Connect Resource Center

Disaster Distress Helpline

Parental Stress Line

CDC National Health Information

Baby Safe Haven

Planned Parenthood

Postpartum Support International

National Help Line for Substance Abuse

800-944-4773

800-262-2463

CDC National Health Information

Postpartum Support International

Lap of Love Pet Loss and Bereavement

800-944-4773

800-232-4636

855-352-5683

tel:1800-422-4453
tel:1800-422-4453
tel:1800-422-4453
tel:1800-422-4453

